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Role Name Contact Information 

PMSWT Chair Allen Deitz allen_deitz@nifc.blm.gov 
(208) 387-5264 

Fire Environment Working 
Team Representative Paul Schlobohm paul_schlobohm@nifc.blm.gov 

(208) 387-5196 

Fire Equipment Working Team 
Representative Ralph Gonzales rhgonzales@fs.fed.us 

(909) 599-1267 x212 

Fire Use Working Team 
Representative Dave Mueller david_mueller@nifc.blm.gov 

(208) 387-5151 

Incident Business Practices 
Working Team Representative Sarah Fisher sarah_fisher@fws.gov 

(208) 387-5536 

Incident Operations Standards 
Working Team Representative Vince Mazzier vmazzier@nifc.blm.gov 

(208) 387-5477 

Information Resources 
Management Working Team 
Representative 

Allen Deitz allen_deitz@nifc.blm.gov 
(208) 387-5264 

Safety & Health Working Team 
Representative Rod Bloms rod_bloms@fws.gov 

(208) 387-5599 

Training Working Team 
Representative Kevin Conn kevin_conn@fws.gov 

(208) 387-5505 

Wildland Fire Education 
Working Team Representative Rick Gibson rgibson@odf.state.or.us 

(503) 945-7440 

Wildland Fire Investigation 
Working Team Representative Jeff Bonebrake jbonebrake@odf.state.or.us 

(503) 945-7445  

Wildland/Urban Interface 
Working Team Representative Will May wgm@alachua.fl.us 

(352) 384-3116   

NWCG Liaison Brian McManus brian_mcmanus@fws.gov 
(208) 387-5595 

Great Basin Fire Cache Liaison Cindy Wolf cindy_wolf@nifc.blm.gov 
(208) 387-5119 
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